R 4 151499
Estimate and Certification for Payment WS @C\, Lf5(3855

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

Bellaire Blvd - From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 151499
Address. 301 Jackson FBC Mohility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Altention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 11 Final Previous Approved Extenstions ki days
Start Date: 5/156/2017 Total Contract Time 317 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 3/28/2018 Spent Days 316  days
Substantial Completion Date: 3/27/2018 Days Remaining 1 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 5/30/2018
Date of Estimate: 712312018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 3,772 635.08 e/
2. Approved Change Orders: CO #1 $ 21,420.00 V¥
CO #2 $ 2,873.00
CO #3 $ (10,496.70) -
CO #4 $ 33,799.16 .~
CO#5 $ 49,046.50 v~
CO #6 $ (7,974.40)." )
Total Changes to Date: $ 88,667.56
Total Contract Amount: $ 3,861 ,302.64/
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 98.9% Previous Earnings: $ 3,819,330.68 )
2. Work Completed this Period: 1.1% Earnings this Period: 3 41,971.96 1 Juw 5L )
3. Work Completed to Date: 100.0%
4. Materials On Site: )
Total Earnings: $ 3,861302.64 /
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of 3 3,861,302.64 $ -
Total Payments Due: $ 3,861,302.64
Less Previous Payments: $ 3,628,364.15
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: 3 232,938.49 {f‘ NAL

The uncersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: y’cqoﬁjf

The foregoing estimate of wog ated j am gect to the best of my knowledge and helief.
' ) _7 Date: & 2o /
i

Date: 95/21/}5
VA4

Prepared By:




PAY ESTIMATE: #11 Final
PROJECT. BELLAIRE BLVD

JOB #1718
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $232,938.49 | representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464
TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented
by payment request dated August 20, 2018 covering all such work from 5/0 1/18to 7/31/18less retention upto
that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date.
The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished

for arin connection with constriction of <aid nroiect

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
CHANGE ORDERS - Add Change Order #1 § 21,420.00
Deduct  Change Order#2 $ 2,873.00
Change Order#3 $ (10,496.70)
Change Order#4 § 33,799.16
Change Order#5 § 49,046.50
Change Order #6 $ (7,974.40)
Total Change Orders $ 88,667.56
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $ 3,861,302.64
Value of Completed Work $3,861,302.64
Less Retainage 0% $0.00
Net value of Completed Work $3,861,302.64
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $3,628,364.15
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $232,938.49
MATERIALS ON HAND
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $3,861,302.64
CONTRACT BALANCE: $0.00
ALLG%STRUCT!ON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:

Sterling Moore/President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

+h
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on qu,gujf a0 , 2018, by Sterling Moore, President
of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Tekas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _Qﬁff_ day of dugd , 2018,

D ™ ‘
: Dm0} Le ( &LQQ,‘ N
2\ LINNETTE COLON Notary Public for the State qf Texas
} MY COMMISSION EXPIRES My Commission Expires:_| | 2| 2.2

04-24-2022
NOTARY ID: 13154750-2




ALLEGGD SONSTRUGTION €O, ING. - BELLAIRE BLYD - 13202_Ballaire[‘i464_to_San_Pablu}_ﬁnal“Estimate

Work Completed
CNgIiaL Uy.” | Revised | ONIT | Urigmal TRevided THis ToEl o PRTCENT |
Ty, Adjustment| Contract PRICE Contract Contract Perind | This Period | Previous | Previcus Date Total to Date | Compiete|
NG DESCRIPTION UNIT|  [Bid) {COy Oty. &) Amount (5} | Amount (§) | (Oty) {5} {Qty.) (5) [Qty.) {5} %)
A JCENERALITEMYE
1 {TRAFFIC GONTROL AND REGULATION LS 000 0.00 g - I3 - s - sn.o0|  owo 0.00 0.0 $0.00{ 100%
2 [FLAGMEN LS 800 00c |§ - Is - % - 50,00 000 £.00 660 s0.060  100%
TEMPORARY ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR
3 [BETOUR (MARTAIN AND REMOVE) SY | 15500 155.00 |8 s285|s 816075 |S 18075 50.00] 155.00 8160.75 185.80 $8,160.75 100%
ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE FEAME AND COVER TO
; ggﬁm AND GRUBSING WO Eg 5.00 B.0D $ 148253 87750 | $ B77.50 so.0of  6.600 877.50 5.00 $877.50] 100%
HEAVI DED! Al 800 5.00 605.00 630 B30, X . : 1 X
R SaND.G SYSTEMSQFOR O } $ 7.605 § 45630005 45530,00 s0.00| soo 45630.00 6,00] 545530000 1p0%
§_[EXCAVATION - LF | 3,455.00 345500 | § 012{5 414.60 | § 414,60 $0.00| 345500 | 414.60 3455,00 $514.60] 100%
GENERALTIEMS SOBTOTAL 3 5503285 |3  55,082.85 30.00 m—'
B [REMDVAL TTENS
7 |REMOVE EXISTING FAVEMENT (27 sY | 3700 W00 |$ 1705 34290 §  3.042.90 $0.00] 337.00 354280 337.00 £3,942.50] 100%
8 [REMOVE EXISTING INLET STRUCTURE EA 1.00 100 |[$ 29250]$ 29250 3 292.50 $0.00f 180 292.50 1.00 $282.80] 100%
9 [REMOVE EXISTING 367 RCP@J5-1 LF 800 200 {$ 2340]s 18720 § 18720 $0.00} B0 187 20 8.00 $187.20f 100%
10 {REMOVE EXISTING 42" RCP@J8-1 LF 800 8.00 § 2340ls 187.20 § 187.20 $0.08f 800 187.20 8.00 $187.20f 100%
11 JREMOVE EXISTING 48" RCP@JE-1 LF 8.00 gon (S z3a0s 167.20 % 187.20 $0.00! 800 187.20 800 s187.20) 100%
12 {REMOVE EXISTING 60" RCP@J3-1 LF 8.00 BUD S 35.10fS 28080 % 280,80 $0.00}  B8.00 280.80 8.00 $280.80) 100%
13 {REMOVE EXISTING MANHOLE @JB-1 EA 100 100 (3 z29250)s 29250 $ 292 50 $0.00f .00 292 50 1.00 $202.50F 100%
14 {REMOVE EXISTING 24” RCP at Exjsting Mil-Ad LF 10.00 10.00 |$  3510]% 351,00 5 351,00 S6.00f 1000 351.00 10.00 $351.00f 100%
NEMOYAL 1TENS Z0ETOTAD $  5,/2130 &  5,721.38 $0.00 $5,721,30
¢ [PAVING TTERS
ROADWAY EXCAVATION WITE OR WITHOUT
15 |[SUBGRADE cY | 11580.00 8800 11658001 ¢ 878 |s 10149650 5 102357.24 $0.00} 11,B58.00 { 102357.24 | 11658.00] $102357.241 100%
16 {LIME STABILIZED SUBGRALE R4NCH THICK SY | 1896200 [ 12300 | 1903900 s 2575 4924634 5 4893023 $0.00{ 19,039.00 | 48930.23 | 1o039.00] s$48930.23! 100%
LIME FOR LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE {DRY
17 [WEIGHT) TOM| 460.00 -10.00 45000 1§ 182.52§§ 8395920 § 82,934.00 50.00{ 450,00 | 82134.00 450.00] $62,134.00] 100%
18 |REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT &-INCH THICK | SY | 1657100 | -257.00 | 16314.001S 4325 $ 71665575 S TO05,580.50 $0.00] 16,314.00 | ¥05580.50 | 16314.00] $705,580.58( 100%
19 5 & 6 FOOT WIDE SIDEWALK - 4 1/2 INCH THICK S8Y | 2e76.00 $7.00 29730015 G265}3 15142140 3 158,52848 $0.00] 2,875.00 | 156528.45 2573.00] $156.528.45] 100%
STREET PAVEMENT EXPANSION JOINT WITH LOAD
20 |[TRANSFER LF | 166500 168500 S 878FS 1451870 § 1461870 0.00( 185500 | 1461870 1665.00] $14.61870) 100%
21 {HORIZONTAL DOWEL 24-INCH EA | 236.00 228,00 | % 176 s 41536 § 41535 $0.00 23600 415,36 236.00| $415.35| 100%
22 {B-INCH CONCRETE CURB {MONOQLITHIC) LF | 1140000 | -t2300 | 11,277.00 | S 257|s 2920800 S 28951.89 $0.000 11.277.00 | 2888189 | 11277.00] s2898t.8%| 100%
23 IWHEELCHAIR RAMPS COMPLETE IN PLACE £A 8.00 4.00 10005 9845008 596700 § 994500 $0.00| 10.00 8945.00 10.00 $9,945.00| 100%
FAVING TTENE SOETOTAT $1,153,118.55 51,140,459.37 50.00 $1,149,494.37
[i]
Z4 [TYPE 01" INLETS EA 1700 1700 |$ 167200 3182400 |S o1,854.00 $0.00] 17.00 31824.00 17.60]  $31,824.00] 100%
25 [TYPE C STANDARD MANHOLE EA 12.00 200 {3 42529505 51055405 5103540 $p.00f 1200 51035.40 12.00] $51,035.40{ 100%
24-INCH DIAMETER RCP STORM SEWER BY CPEN
26 {CUT LF | 787.00 7B7.00 18 4535f& 3568045)|% 3569045 $0.00] 7B7.00 | 3569045 787.00] $35690.45 100%
30-INCH DIAMETER RCP STORM SEWER BY OPEN
27 |CUT LF | 648,00 184600 1S 1625 101426525 10142652 §0.00] 1846.00 | 101428,52 i645,00] $T01,426.52] 100%
35INCH DIAMETER RCP STORM SEWER BY OPEN
28 [CUT LF 8.00 800 s 7r4ofs 51920 | & 519.20 so.00) 800 619,20 8.0D) $679.20] 100%
42-INCH DIAMETER RCP STORM SEWER B8Y OPEN
29 lCUT Le 8.00 8.00 § go4s]s 79560 | $ 795,60 $0.00{ 800 795.60 8.00 $795.80| 100%
48-INCH DIAMETER RCP STORM SEWER BY OPEN
agjcuT 1f | aopoo 80000 |§ 11887 | 9508600]{$ B5005.00 50.00] 800.0¢ | 5509600 800.00) $95,085.00| 100%
B0-INCH DIAMETER RCP STORM SEWER BY OPEN
31 {CUT LF 16.00 1800 |$ 17667 ]S 2826728 282672 £0.00] 16.00 2828.72 16,00, 5232672 100%
32 [48-FNCH CMP LF 70.60 70.00 (1§ €2B70|S 9009.00{§ 960900 $0.00] 70.00 2009.00 76.00 $8,000,00 100%
33 [30-NCH CMP LF { it0.00 110.00 & 8i80f$ S00900}S  ©.005.00 S0.00f 110.00 9009.00 110.00 $9,000.00f 100%
34 [REINFORCED CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX, JB-1 . EA 100 1.00 $24,88250 F$ 2486250 | S 24,85250 $0.00 100 2486250 1.00[ 2485250 100%
35 |REINFORCED CONCRETE JUNCTICN BOX, JB-2 EA 1,00 1.00 $25,155.00 | & 2515500 | § 25.155.00 soo0l 100 25155.00 +08]  $25,155.00( 100%
36 [JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING 48-INCH RCP LF 113.00 1300 1§ 88920135 19047960 3§ 10047960 $0.00{ 113.00 | 100478.60 113.00) $100.479.60| 100%
STORM SEWER ITEME SURTUTAT] § 2487,82898 § 447,828.83 5 - S487,828.59
IE ICACKORY BRIDGE TTENS ]
1 2012018 13202_Beloire{1454_o_San_Pablo} Final_Estimate



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION €O., ING. - BELLAIRE BLVD - 13202_Bellaire{1464_to_San_Pablo) Final_Estimate

Work Completed
Orgnar Thy: Revised" ORI Orgmal ] Revised | This ot
Qty.  |Adj t} © PRICE Contract Contract Period | This Period | Previous | Previous
NO DESCRIPTION umt| _ t8id) {CO) Qty. $) Amount (5) | Amount (5} | (Qly) ($) (Qty.) ($)
37 |5~ RENFORCED CONCRETE SLAB SV | 861.00 26.00 507.00 |5 105003 92505005 95,235.00 $0.00] 90700 | 95235.00 |
38|5” THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPEPAVING | SY | 1785.00 176500 |$ 8400 |$ 14826000 | § 148260.00 $0.00| 1,765.00 | 148260.00
39 |BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB cY| s8.00 10,00 7800 |S 367.50fS 2498006 |5 28665.00 $0.00| 7800 | 2888500
6" THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE BRIDGE
40 |SIDEWALK SF 1643.00 $97.00 224000 |5 1875ys 25877.268}% 35280.00 $0.00| 2,240.00 35280.00
41 {BRIDGE MEDIAN (2 FEET WIDE) sF| 52800 32,00 56000 |S 1575}S 831600|S 882000 $0.00| 580.00 | 8820.00
42 |PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLAB BEAM (45815) LF | 48000 48000 |S 18425)S 9324000 |5 93.240.00 $0.00| 48000 | 93240.00
43 |PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLAB BEAM (5SB15) LF | 1200.00 120000 |{$ 19425)S 233,100.00 | S 233,100.00 $0.00{ 1.200.00 | 233100.00
44 {REINFORCED CONC, ABUTMENT cY 50.00 8.00 58.00 $ 126000§S 6300000)S 73,080.00 $0.00! 58.00 73080.00
45 |REINFORCED CONC. BENT cy| aro0 -3.00 3400 |$ o4sools 34965005 3213000 $0.00] 3400 | 32130.00
46 |24 DIAMETER DRILLED SHAFT LF | 1200.00 120000 |$ 1680035 20150000 |$ 201,600.00 $0.00| 1,200.00 | 201600.00
47 |24 DIAMETER REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN | Y | 16.00 16.00 |5 84000)S 13,440.00 |S 13,440.00 $0.00] 16.00 | 13440.00
48 |HARRIS COUNTY TRAFFIC RAIL LF | 24000 | -240.00 000 {$ 7875|S 18900.00|S - $0.00) 0.00 0.00
4BAITXDOT T-223 RAIL LF 0.00 280,00 28000 |$ 1450013 - |s 40,800.00 $0.00| 280.00 | 4D800.00
49 |HARRIS COUNTY COMBINATION RAIL LF | 24000 | -240.00 000 |$ 10580)s 2520000|S - s0.00| 0.00 0.00
48AI TXDOT C-223 RAIL LF 0.00 280.00 280.00 $ 156.001S - $ 43,680.00 $0.00f 280.00 43680.00
50 |ELASTOMERIC BEARING (PLAIN) EA} 60,00 56.00 12600 |S 10500)S 530000(3 13,230.00 13230.00
§9 |SEALED EXPANSION JOINT (4"(SE-A) tF | 25600 | -12000 | 13600 |$ 10500|S 26880.00($ 14,280.00 14280.00
52 |METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE 8 WOOD POST) LF 120.00 120.00 $ 30018 756000} § 7,560.00 7560.00
53 |METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE Trans (TL2) gA| 8.p0 800 |s so7sols 798000|S  7,980.00 7680.00
54 {GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT EA 4,00 400 |$ 2825000S 10500005 10.500.00 40500.00
C $1,042,613.26 $1,100,680,00
"SY | 567.00 1700 | 60406 |S 105.00)5 61,835.00]5 63,420.00 53420.00 604.00] $63,420.00] 100%
sY | 1186.00 119600 |8 84005 10046400{S 100464.00 10046400 |  1196.00] $100.464.00] 100%
cY| 6800 10.00 7800 |S 367.50§S 24,990.00 |$ 28,685.00 28665.00 78,00 $28,665.00| 100%
s¢ | 35200 48.00 40000 |S 1575|$ 554400|$  6.300.00 £300.00 400.00]  $6,300.00{ 100%
SF| 114600 | 45400 | 160000 |5 1575)S 18049508  25200.00 $0.00| 1,800.00 | 25200.00 1600.00] $25200.00{ 100%
LF | 32000 32000 |$ 194251s 6215000 |3 62.160.00 $0.00| 22000 | 62160.00 32000| $62,160.00] 100%
LF 800.00 800.00 $ 19426}S 155400.00 | $ 155400.00 $0,00f 800.00 155400.00 B00.00| $155400,00{ 100%
cY| s0.00 6.00 56.00 |5 126000}§ 6300000 (S 70,560.00 s0.00| 5800 | 70580,00 56.00{ $70,860.00
cy| 3700 -3.00 3400 |S 94500fs 24.96500)5 3213000 so.00| 3400 | 3213000 34.00| $32,130.0
LF | 1200.00 1200.00 |$ 168.00 | S 201,600,00 | § 201,600.00 $0.00| 1,200.00 | 20160000 | 1200.00| $201,600.00
cY | 4000 1000 |S 84000f5 840000 S 840000 s0.00f 10.00 8400.00 10.00
LF { 16000 | -180.00 000 |S 7875|s 126000018 ~ $0.00f  0.00 0.00 0.00
LF 0.00 200,00 20000 |$ 1450008 - {8 29,000.00 $0.00f 200.00 | 29000.00 200.00
LF | 194.00 5,00 18900 |S 7875|S 15277.50|S 1567125 $0.00{ 199.00 | 1867125 198,00
LF 160.00 -160.00 0.00 $ 105001% 15800008 - $0.00 0.00 a.00 0.00
LF 0.00 200.00 200.00 $ 156001S - $  31.200.00 $0.0D} 200.00 31200.00 200.00
EA| 60.00 66.00 12600 |s 10500fs 630000|S 1323000 $0.00| 126.00 | 13230.00 126.00|
LF | 256.00 42000 | 13800 |S 10500fS 26880.00(S 14,280.00 $0.00{ 136.00 | 14280.00 136.00|
LF | 12000 12000 |S 6300)S 7.58000}5  7.560.00 so.00] 12000 | 7560.00 20.00
72 |METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE TRANS (TL2) EA| 800 800 |s eorsofls 7seeooofs 798000 so.00f 800 7680.00 8.00
73 {GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT LE 4,00 400 |5 262500)s 10500005 1050000 $0.00}  4.00 10500.00 4.00
AL § 840,105.00 § 883,/20.25
LF | 500.00 228.00 72800 |S  158fS 78000 | S 1.150.24 $0.00] 728.00 | 1150.24
LF | 44000 44000 |s 2671S 128280(§  1.262.80 50.00] 440.00 | 1282.80
LF 100.00 100.00 $ 61483 61400 | § 814.00 $0.00{ 100.00 614.00
77 |REFL PAV MRK TY | (W) 4" (BRK} LF { 4800.00 | 105900 | 2869.00 (S 071§S 1278.00|S 2,020.89 $0.00] 285800 | 202939
78 {RAIS PAV MRKR CL B (REFL) TY (L-A-A LF | 180.00 16000 |$  351§s 56160 | § 561,60 s0.00] 160.00 551,60
76 |RAIS PAV MRKR CL B (REFL) TY 11-CR LF 180.00 180.00 $ 3518 63180 S 631.80 $0.00] 180.00 831.80
80 |REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W} (ARROW) (LT) {(SLD) EA| 400 5.00 900 |§ 13808)S 55224 |§  1.24254 so.00f  9.00 1242.54
81 |REFL PAV MRK NGATED WORD “ONLY™) EA 700 200 9.00 § 13485]s 8418518 1.210.95 S0. 9.00 1210.85
82 |ALUMINUM SIGNS EA | 11.00 14.00 2500 s 2v085)s 2633s|s 5996251 15.00 §3,692.75|  10.00 2398.50
"PAVEMENT MARKINGS [TEWMS SUBTOTAL] S 9,27064 § 14,700,07 ss,ﬁ.ﬁ]
[AswrPe |

2 87202018 13202_Beliaire(1464_to_San_Patio) Finel_Estimate



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. - BELLAIRE BLVD - 13202_Bellaire{1464_to_San_Pablo)_Final Estimate

~Work Compieted
Crigmal | Ghy. Revised ~URM™ " Onginal | Ravised | 1S PETCent |
Qty. Adjustment] Contract PRICE Contract Contract Pesiod | This Period | Previous | Previous Date Total to Date compktA
NG DESCRIPTION uNiTp  (Bid {CO) Qty. {8 Amount {$) | Amount ($) | (Qty} () Qty.} ©) (Qty.) (] %)
REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC BARRIER (60% OF THE
UNIT COST FOR FURNISH AND
53 [INSTALL AND 40% OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL) tF | seo.00 -560.00 gop |S 146{S 81780 (S - sogo| 000 0.00 [
INLET PROTECTION BARRIER ( WITH FIBER ROLLS, e e B
0% OF THE UNIT COST FOR
FURNISH AND INSTALL AND 40% OF UNIT COST FOR
84 |REMOVAL) EA| 1800 1800 |§ 52B5§S 94770 S 947.70 s0.00| 18.00 947.70 18.00 70| 100
INLET PROTECTION BARRIER (STAGE Il, GRAVAL ot "
BAGS. B0% OF THE UNIT COST FOR
FURNISH AND INSTALL AND 40% OF UNIT COST FOR
85 [REMOVAL) EA| 3800 3800 |[$ t170]s 4448018 444.60 $0.06] 3800 444.60 38.00 $44450| 100%
ssésmm.lzsn CONSTRUCTION ACCESS, TYPE 1 ROCK| SY { 3234.00 33400 [$ 1170|S 390780{S  3,907.80 $0.00| 334.00 3907.80 334.00 .80}  100%
ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 3 {60% OF THE UNIT COST s
FOR FURNISH AND INSTALL AND
87 {40% OF UNIT COST FOR REMOVAL) LF § 8000 -60.00 000 is 20258 175500{$ - 000, 000 0.00 0.00
SWPPP INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE (MIN. BID W, T
88 |OF $6,000.00/ MONTH) MO| 1200 2,80 1000 |$ 7,020000$ 842400013 70,200.00 $0.00f 10.00 | 70200.00 10.00{  §70,200.00] 100%
“SWPPP SUBTOT. § 9211270 § 75,500.10 ] 50.00] s
]
LTF:;‘\I-‘FIC CONTROL - FURNISH, INSTALL AND
REMOVE - BARRICADES, BARRIERS,
69 IBARRELS, CONES, SIGNS, ETC-COMPLETE IN PLACE'| MO | 1200 1.00 13.00 {S 52065]§ 6.247.80]% B76B45] 3.00 $1,561.95{ 10.00 5208.50 1300  $6.76845] 100%
OFF-DUTY UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER ~ AS
90 |DIRECTED BY ENGINEER (MIN. BID S25/HR) HR | 1608.00 | -1008.00 0.00 $ 2925{S 204840018 - $000{ 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00{ 100%
" TRAFFC CONTROL SUBTOTAL) $  35.731.80 B,768. _sizsi. ‘ $6,768.45
SY | 51000 | -610.00 | D0D0 |5 5500fS 33.550.00 S - $0.00]  0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00] 1
cy | 100.00 ~100,00 000 |s 1ooofs 1.00000(S - s0,00f 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00| 100%
cy | 1o00.00 ~100.00 00 |s 1oofs 100000(5 - $0.00| 000 0.00 0.00] $0.00[ 100%
LF | soo0.00 -500.00 000 [S 1170}S 1053000($ - so.00| 000 0,00 0.00 $0.00| 100%
TON| 200,00 -200.00 000 |$ 1850fs 370000 (S - $0.00{ 0.0 0.00 0.00 $0.00| 100%
§ 49,78 - $0.00! ‘ 0.00
“IS] 1.0 | -036 | 064 _[S 1,00000§8 1.000.00]9% 00| 084 ] 5640.00] 000 [ 0.0 | 0.64] 00] _100%
$  1,00000 § 540, .00 0
cY 0.00 170000 | 170000 |S 1685)S - |s 28g4s00 1,700,00 | 2864500 $28,645.00) 100%
SF 0.00 25800.00 | 25,80000{$ 044]S - |s 135200 ,00] 25,800.00 | $1352.00 $11,352.00| 100%
EA 0.00 200 2008 2,50000)8 - |s spo000 2.00 5000.00 $5,00000{ 100%
EA 0.00 6.00 600(% 7s000)S - |s 450000] 6.00 0.00 0.00 $4,500.00) 100%
EA 0.00 4.00 400iS 150.00)S - |s 60000§ 4400 0.00 0.00 $600.00| 100%
LF 0.00 824,00 82400fS 6143 - |s 508836) 824.00 0.00 0.00 $6,060.36) 100%
sY g.00 93.34 93348 6518)S - |s sosasa] 9334 0.00 0.00 $6.083.90| 100%
LF 0.00 60,00 8000 |S 7240(S - |8 0.00 0.00 $4,344.00] 100%
sy 0.00 0.00 - |5 1775)s - Is 0.00 0.00 so.oor 100%
EA 0.00 1.00 1.00 | 5 2,50000 § $ - |s 0.00 0.00 $2,500.00) 100%
EA 0.00 246000 | 24850.00 S 125fs - s 0.00 0.00 $3,075.00| 100%
is 000 1.00 1.00 | $10,010.00 § § - |s 0.00 0.00 $10,010.00{ 100%
LS 0.00 -1.00 (1.00)|$ 270.001S - |s 0.00 0.00 $0.00{ 100%
$ - $ ,1

3 20208 13202_Bellaire(1464_lo_San_Pable) Fmal Estimate



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. - BELLAIRE BLVD - 13202_BeHaire(1454_to_San_Pablo)_Final_Estimate

Work Compieted
Uriginal Ty Revised | ONIT ] Revised | TRS TSR
Q.  |Ad c PRICE Contract Contract Period | This Period | Previous | Previous Date | Tota) to Date {Compiste|
NO DESCRIPTION uNiT|  (Bid) {CO) Qty. {($) Amount ($} | Amount (§] | (Qty) (S {Qty.) $) (Qty.) $) {%)

A GENERAL ITEMS S 55,082.85 |5 65,06285 $0.00
B REMOVAL ITEMS $ 572130($ 572130 $0.00
C PAVING ITEMS $1,153,118.55 | $1,148,491.37 $9.00
D STORM SEWER ITEMS S 487,82898 | $ 437,828.99 $0.60
£ CHICKORY BRIDGE {TEMS $1,042,513.25 | $4,100,680.00 $0.00
F SAN PABLO BRIDGE ITEMS 5 840,105.00 |§ 88372025 $0.00
G PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS $ 9270645 14,700.07 57.75
H SWPPP $ sz11270(§ 75500.10 $0.00
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN S 357380 (S 676845 $1,661.95
J EXTRA WORK ITEMS $  4,780.00 | § - $0.00
K CASH ALLOWANCE ITEMS $  1,000.00|$ $40.00 $540.00
L EXTRA [TEMS mcmssonosﬁs - |$ 81,169.28 $36,172.28
GRAND TOTAL (ITEMS AL, 08 *?‘T—a,as 302,64 $41,871.96

B20/2018

13202_Beliaire{1464_jo_San_Pablo) Final Estionte



